KOKTEWIM / COCKTAILS

ANTI-GEISHA

Bombay Sapphire, BepMyT, BUTTEP, NEPCUK, KOKOC, TIeMOHIpacc

alc. 18%, 100ml 1100
JAPANESE PEAR
Cake, rpyLua, OXXuH, Kopaman MannHa-nn4yu, namm
alc. 15%, 100ml 1100
LYCHEE KISSU
Grey Goose, NMKep Nmun, LUBeTbl TMbuckyca, namm
alc. 13%, 100ml 1100
TICKET TO TOKYO
CoBWHbOH BnaH, A6104YHbBIN BEPMYT, OXKUH, TUKEP OY3UHbI
alc. 14%, 150ml 1100
OKINAWA SHISO
Bombay Sapphire, cake, nnukep LWKCO, NepcuK, anenbCuH
alc. 13%, 100ml 1100
BEAP / BAR
APERETIF & DIGESTIF 75ml
Martini Dry / Bianco / Classico 800
Martini Reserva Ambrato 750
Martini Reserva Rubino 750
Martini Fiero 700
Pommeau de Normandie 1200
Fino Inocente 1100
Porto Ruby Barros 800
40ml
Martini Bitter 650
Limoncello 600
Jegermaister 700
Amaro 800
Fernet Branca / Branca Menta 750
BOLKA / VODKA 40ml
Tenjaku 600
Onegin 650
Grey Goose 800
Reyka 1500
KOHbAK / COGNAC 40ml
Valdespino Solera Reserva 1850 (Brandy) 900
Otard V.S 1100
Hennessy V.S.O.P 1400
Hine Rare V.S.O.P 1800
TEKWNA / TEQUILA 40ml
Espolon Blanco 800
Don Julio Reposado 1400
Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo 1600
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RUSSIAN-JAPANESE WAR

Grey Goose, AblHHbIV NNKep, Kopanan nMyn-naBaHaa, TOHUK

alc. 13%, 180ml 1100
KYOTO SOUR

Cake, I>XXVH, anepuTtuBo, rpenndpyT, N1anm

alc. 16%, 150ml 1100
SAKURA

Bombay Sapphire, C&Tio, MapacknHo, CeHuUa, 3eMIaHMKA

alc. 18%, 100ml 1100
STRAWBERRY FAMILY

Oakheart Spiced, KNyOHUYHbBIN LWPaG, BEPMYT, TOHUK

alc. 13%, 180ml 1100
PERILLA

Dewar’s 12 y.o., a610K0, 3eneHbl 6a3unnk, LuTpycC

alc. 12%, 150ml 1100
IDKNH / GIN 40ml
Bombay Sapphire, UK 700
Impact Craft Gin, Japan 650
135 East™ Hyogo, Japan 800
Drumshanbo Gunpowder, Irish 850
Masahiro Okinawa, Japan 900
Mare, Spain 1100
Hendrick’s, Scotland 1500
POM / RUM / RON / RHUM 40ml
Oakheart Spiced Gold 650
Matusalem Solera 7 y.o 700
Camikara Rum 8 y.o 800
Angostura 1919 1100
Zacapa 23 Solera Gran Reserva 1500
WHISKEY / WHISKY 40ml
Jameson, Irish 650
The Irishman 12 y.o., Single Malt, Irish 1650
Masahiro Pure Malt, Japan 950
Shinobu, Single Malt, Japan 1300
Nikka From The Barrel, Japan 2300
Kavalan Concertmaster, Taiwan 1800
Dewar’s 12 y.o., Scotland 800
Aberfeldy 12 y.o., Highland 1200
Glenfiddich 15 y.o., Speyside 1700
Macallan 12 y.o., Highland 2500
GRAPPA & CALVADOS 40ml
Boulard Pays d’Auge V.S.O.P 1200
Chardonnay Nonino 1100



YAW / TEA 500ml
Owurasa MeHManua/ Oigava Genmaicha 800
3EJIEHbIV YA C OBXXAPEHHBIM PUCOM

Kokenua/ Kokeicha 800
Kykuua/ Kukicha 800

YAW C MUHVMAJIbHBIM COOEPXKAHUEM KODENHA

Mmokypa/ Gyokuro 800
AMOHCKWNIM 3ENEHbBIV TIMCTOBOW MPEMUYM YAW

Acamycu CeHua/ Asamusi Sencha 800
Monu Xya Ya/ Molihua Cha 800
3EJIEHbIVN CPEOHE/IMCTOBOW XXACMUHOBbBIN YAW

E-LLleH/ Ye Sheng 800
3EJIEHBIV YAWN, COBPAHHBIN C ONMKNX KYCTOB

MonouHbin YnyH/ Milk Oolong 800
YnyH Xenb LLenb/ Ginseng Oolong 800
YA C XKEHBLUEHEBOW BbITAMXKON

Ky Lso Ya/ Ku Qiao Cha 800
FPEUYMLUHBIN YA

AccaM XapmyTttn/ Assam Harmutty 800
Bam Xao MHb YxkeHb/ Baihao Yinzhen 800
BEJIbIV YA, HEXXHbBIV CO CITAOKVM BKYCOM

Yam MaTua/ Matcha tea green / blue 800

2pn Mpen/ Earl Grey 800

HAMWNTKKM / SOFT DRINKS

Petroglyph Still / Sparkling 375ml 500
San Benedetto Still / Sparkling 750ml 900
Coca Cola 800
Coca Cola Zero 850
Ginger Ale 200ml 500
Tonic 200ml 500
SanPellegrino Chinotto 500

Juice apple, cherry, tomato, pineapple 200ml| 500
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OOMALLUHWE YA / HOMEMADE TEA
JINMYN-AHAHAC
Lychee-pineapple

MEPCUK-XKACMUWH
Peach-jasmine

MAPAKYWNA-UMBUNPb
Passion fruit-ginger

KO®E / COFFEE
Espresso

Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino

Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate

Flat White

Latte

Matcha Cappuccino
Matcha Latte
Espresso tonic

Raff

Bumble (orange & Grapefruit)

nMBO / BEER

Lucky Buddha 4,8% alc. China
Asahi 5,2% alc. Japanese Lager
Blue Moon 5.4% alc. Czech
Tsingtao 0,0% alc. China

CBEXXEBbIXATbBIE COKW / FRESH JUICES
Orange

Grapefruit

NMMOHAQL / LEMONADE
MaHro & 3emnsHunka/ Mango & Strawberry
tOn3y & JlemoHrpacc/ Yuzu & Lemongrass

Cakypa & 3emnaHunka/ Sakura & Strawberries

700

700

700

300
300
350
400
350
400
450
450
500
500
500
500
600

330ml
700
700
700
600

250ml
650
650




